
COUNTRY/

ORGANIZATION
NAME INSTITUTION TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL

Miguel Almada

Bioenergy Sector

Ministry of Agriculture, Livestock and 

Fisheries

0054 11 4349 

2226/2222

0054 11 4349 

2221
malmad@minagri.gob.ar

Mariangela Rebuá

Director General

Department of Energy 

Ministry of External Relations

0055 61 3411 

8608

0055 61 3411 

8606
mariangela.rebua@itamaraty.gov.br

Ricardo Dornelles

Director

Department of Renewable Fuels

Ministry of Mines and Energy

Rdornelles@mme.gov.br

André Grossi Machado 

General Coordinator of Biofuels

DEGRAV/SAF

Secretary of Family Farming

Ministry of Agrarian Development

0055 61 2020 

0275

0055 61 2020 

0519
andre.machado@mda.gov.br

Carlos Eduardo Martin 

Mandarino

General Coordination of Analysis of 

Competitiveness and Sustainable 

Development 

Department of Industrial 

Competitiveness / Secretariat of 

Production Development 

Ministry of Development, Industry and 

Foreign Trade

carlos.mandarino @mdic.gov.br

Suani Teixeira Coelho

Executive Secretary

Brazilian Reference Center on 

Biomass (CENBIO)

Inistitute of Electronical and Energy

University of São Paulo

0055 11 3091 

2649

0055 11 3091 

2653
suani@iee.usp.br

Frederico Dimas Paiva
FGV Projects

Getúlio Vargas Foundation (FGV)
frederico.paiva@fgv.br

Marcelo Alves de Sousa 
International Center on Renewable 

Energy-Biogas  (CIBiogas-ER)
marcelo@cibiogas.org

Toni André Scharlau Vieira
Chefe do Depto de Comunicação 

Social da UFPR
toniandre@gmail.com

Ahmed Addelati Ahmed

GBEP Egypt Focal Point

Head of Agronomy Unit

Ecology & Dryland Agriculture Division

Desert Research Center

Ministry of Agriculture & Land 

Reclamation  

00202 2526 4571
00202 

25256454

emegypt2@gmail.com

dr.abdelati@gmail.com

Nadew Tadele

Director

Biofuel development coordination 

directorate

Ministry of Water and Energy

00251 911711263 nadewtadele@yahoo.com

Derbew Getahun Amhara region biofuels coordinator 00251 912168711 getahunabawa@yahoo.com

Hailu Gudeta S. Region biofuel coordinator 00251 912351455

Tesfaye Zewdu Afav Region biofuel focal person
00251 913 

458530
tesfayezewdu80@yahoo.com
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Shishay Mebrihatu
Tigray Region biofuel focal person

Bioenergy expert

00251 914 

746836
shishay36@yahoo.com

Teka Fida
Oromia region biofuel project 

coordinator

00251  916 8521 

84
teka_fida@yahoo.com

Mika'el Gessese

Biofuel Land Information Senior Expert

Biofuel Development Coordination 

Directorate 

Ministry of Water and Energy

00251 911 17 

8075

michaelgessese@yahoo.com 

michaelgessese@gmail.com

Beimenet Mengesha
Program coordinator

Biofuel Research

00251 912 

039715
mengeshabeemnetlc@gmail.com

Rosario Loayza

Assessora Senior

Gestora de Componente Biomassa e 

Fogões Melhorados

AMES - EnDev Moçambique

00258 21 496 945
00258 21 

496928
rosario.loayza@giz.de

Charles Chidamba GIZ charles.chidamba@giz.de

Micas Cumbana GIZ AMES micas.cumbana@giz.de

Kwabena Ampadu Otu-

Danquah

Chief

Renewable Energy Division

Energy Commission

00233 302 

813756/ 813 761
k.a.otudanquah@gmail.com

Roberta Ianna

Expert

Ministry for the Environment, Land and 

Sea

ianna.roberta@minambiente.it

Francesca Blasone
First Secretary

Embassy of Italy to Mozambique
francesca.blasone@esteri.it

Keiichi Sugita 
Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and 

Fisheries (MAFF)

00 81 3 67 44 

2016

0081 3 3591 

6840
keiichi_sugita@nm.maff.go.jp

Jaime Himede
Vice Minister

Ministry of Energy

Marcelina Mataveia

Deputy National Director of New and 

Renewable Energy

Ministry of Energy

00258 21 35 7635
00258 21 35 

7633
mam@me.gov.mz

António Osvaldo Saíde

National Director of New and 

Renewable

Ministry of Energy

00258 21357600 aos@me.gov.mz

Bachir Afonso ADDP, Grupo de Saneamento bachirafonso83@yahoo.com.br

Jorge Manjate Agriculture Promotion Center jorgemanjate@gmail.com

Cláudia Baule Ministry of Science and Technology claudia_baule@hotmail.com

Simeao Cambaco Ministry of Agriculture
simeao.cambaco@gmail.com

s.cambaco@ruralconsult.co.mz

Zaina Momade Ministry of Energy zainamomade87@yahoo.com.br

Hélio Neves

Chefe do Departamento de Análise e 

Informaçao

CEPAGRI- Agriculture Promotion 

Centre  

00258 21 307 

957/ 21 300 626

00258 21 427 

436

nevesito@hotmail.com

helio.neves@cepagri.gov.mz

MOZAMBIQUE

GHANA

GERMANY

ITALY

JAPAN

mailto:betelihem.mekonnen@gmail.com
mailto:betelihem.mekonnen@gmail.com


Kátia S. Murgy

Head of Division

Planning, Study and International 

Cooperation

Policy Directorate

Mozambique Revenue Authority

00258 21 30 76 

76

00258 21 32 

90 15
kmurgy@at.gov.mz

Algy Mac Ahi Mozambique Revenue Authority aali@at.gov.mz

Natáha Simango Ministry of Energy natyntanma@gmail.com

Gino Delfim Fumo
National Directorate of Industry (DMI)

Ministry of Industry and Commerce

00258 82 87 46 

318

00258 21 32 

7892
gimofumo@gmail.com

Kees W. Kwant
Netherlands Enterprise Agency

Ministry of Economic Affairs
Kees.Kwant@RvO.nl

Ella Lammers Netherlands Enterprise Agency 0031 88-6022569 ella.lammers@agentschapnl.nl

Rosemarie Sara Gumera

Manager III, Planning & Policy 

Department &

Focal Person on Biofuels & to PMS

Philippine Sugar Regulatory 

Administration

00632-9296137 marujazz@gmail.com

Santiago Miralles Huete
Ambassador

Emabssy of Spain to Mozambique
00258 21 49 2025

00258 21 49 

47 69
emb.maputo@maec.es

Abdel Moneim Taha Ahmed 

Agricultural Economics and Policy 

Research Center

Agricultural Research Corporation

00249918534910 ataha54@yahoo.com

Kristen Johnson

Analysis and Sustainability

Office of the Biomass Program

U.S. Department of Energy

001 202 287 5206
001 201 586 

1640
kristen.johnson@ee.doe.gov    

Almeida Zacarias

Agricultural Specialist

Foreign Agricultural Service

Embassy of the United States of 

America to Mozambique

00258 21 492 797
00258 21 490 

114
ZacariasA@state.gov

João David mabombo Transports Engineer

00258 21 326409

00258 82 

3013268 (mobile)

00258 21 

315600
j.mabombo@afdb.org

Ana Margarida Mariguêsa  

Infrastructures Section 

Delegation of the European Union to 

the Republic of Mozambique

00258 21 48 10 

00 
margarida.mariguesa@eeas.europa.eu 

Castro Paulino Camarada

FAO Representative

FAO Representation in Mozambique - 

FRMOZ

FAO-MZ@fao.org

Maria Margarita Chaves 

Marques

Assistant FAO Representative - 

Programme

FAO Representation - Mozambique

00258 21 496 121
00258 21 

491136
margarida.marques@fao.org

Olivier Dubois

Senior Natural Resources  Officer & 

Leader Energy Team 

Climate, Energy and Tenure Division 

(NRC)

Natural Resource Management and 

Environment  Department

0039 06 

57056497
olivier.dubois@fao.org

Alberto Di Grazia FAO Mozambique alberto.digrazia@fao.org

SPAIN

SUDAN

NETHERLANDS

PHILIPPINES

USA

FAO

EUROPEAN UNION

AfDB



José Matsinhe FAO Mozambique jose.matsinhe@fao.org

Walter de Oliveira FAO Mozambique walter.deoliveira@fao.org

Carla Cuambe FAO Mozambique carla.cuambe@fao.org

Ranyee Chiang Senior Technical Manager rchiang@cleancookstoves.org

Seema Patel  Senior Associate for Fuels spatel@cleancookstoves.org 

Simone  Palma Favaro
Researcher

Embraoa Agroenergy

0055 61 3448 

2302

0055 61 3448 

1589
simone.favaro@embrapa.br

Linus Mofor
Analyst

Innovation and Technology Centre
LMofor@irena.org

Meghan Sapp Secretary General
0032 2 400 1079 

ext 379

0032 2 791 

5503
meghan@pangealink.org

Rolf Hogan
Executive Secretary

Rountable Sustainable Biomaterials
0041 22 796 4037 rolf.hogan@rsb.com

Martina Otto

Head

Policy Unit  - Energy Branch  

Coordinator Bioenergy                                               

0033 1 44 37 46 

91         

0033 1 44 37 

14 74 
Martina.Otto@unep.org

Gerard Ostheimer

Global Lead

High Impact Opportunity on 

Sustainable Bioenergy

UN Sustainable Energy for All

Novozymes

001 202 412 7268 GEOE@novozymes.com

Betty Ikalany

Executive Director

Teso Women Development Intiative 

(TEWDI) 

00256 781 096 

059

Ikalanybetty@yahoo.com

info@tewdi.org

AGN BIOENERGIA Alberto da Cruz albertodacruz@gmail.com

ALGASOL 

RENEWABLES
Miguel Verhein

Executive Director

Algasol Renewables
0034 971 148 600 mv@algasol.com

APLA Flávio Castelar
Executive Director

Ethanol Cluster (APLA)

0055 19 3423 

9500
apla@apla.org.br

APLA Felippe Fiori Ethanol Cluster (APLA) apla.intel@gmail.com

APLA Celso Procknor Ethanol Cluster (APLA)

BIOGREEN 

INVESTMENTS
Tom Maate Wa' Bukombi

Chief Executive Officer

BioGreen Investments

00256 772 490 

951

00256 701 490 

951

00256 754 307 

622

tmgreentom33@gmail.com

COMPANHIA DE 

SENA
Alain Escat 

Director General

Companhia de Sena – Moçambique

00258 23 645 00 - 

Ext 1001

00258 23 640 

084
alain.escat@senasugar.com 

DATAGRO Guilherme Nastari DATAGRO
0055 11 4133 

3944

0055 11 4195 

6659
fnastari@datagro.com

DIPREME
Horácio José Mateus 

Muyacarama
DIPREME

00258 84 24 64 

784
hmujacarama@gmail.com

EVEREST ENERGY 

GROUP
Pjotr Schade

Managing Director

Everest Energy Group 

0031 (0)30 78 52 

409
pschade@everestenergy.nl

Civil society

UNEP

Private sector

UN SEF4ALL

RSB

ICRAF

IRENA

PANGEA

GACC



GALP ENERGIA Rafil Harun Delegado Comercial rafil.harune@galpenergia.co.mz

GREENLIGHT 

PROJECTS
Boris Atanassov   

Director

GreenLight Projects lda.
00258 843048334 atanassov.b@gmail.com

GREEN LIGHT Filipa Carreira
Program Manager

Green Light

00258 82 30 86 

498
filipa.carreira@gmail.com

GREEN SOCIAL 

BIOETHANOL
Gaston Kremer

Dream Manager

Green Social Bioethanol

0055 51 9998 

8785

0055 51 3086 

3016

gaston@green-social.com

IMOPETRO Helena Lohing Imopetro 00256 21 302 190
00256 21 302 

278
hlohing@imopetro.co.mz

LEONARDO 

BUSINESS 

CONSULTING

Antonio Pilogallo Leonardo Business Consulting 00258 2132 96 74 a.pilogallo@leonardobc.com

PETROBRAS 

BIOFUELS

Raquel Capistrano Moreira 

Valtas Cunha

Sectoral Technical Support Manager - 

Ethanol

Petrobras Biofuel 

raquelmoreira@petrobras.com.br

PETROMOC Atália Tembe Namburete
Projects and Development

Petróleos de Moçambique
00258 21 313 235 atalia.namburete@petromoc.co.mz

PETROMOC Cláudio James Petróleos de Moçambique claudio.james@petromoc.co.mz

PUMA ENERGY Julieta Loyato
Commercial Manager

Puma Energy

00258 843 030 

337
Julieta.Loyato@pumaenergy.com

RAI GROUP Jaswant S. Rai
Chairman

Rai Group
00254 20 652249 jaswant@raigroup.org

SAPHIR HM Kante Gauossou Saphir HM
00225 22 42 50 

94

00225 22 42 

50 94
kantalban@yahoo.fr

SCANIA Anthony King 

Key Accounts Manager

Alternative Fuels

Scania South Africa (Pty) Ltd

0027 (0)11 661 

9600

0027 (0)83 809 

6016

0027 (0)11 

661 9655
anthony.king@scania.co.za

SELECTRA Dwight Rosslee
SELECTRA

Johannesburg - South Africa
0027 86 124 6427

0027 86 503 

6467

dwight@selectra.co.za 

dwight@biogaspower.co.za

SME FUNDS Femi Oye SME Funds
f.oye@smefunds.com 

f.oye@gebiofuels.com

TONGAAT HULETT Sancho Cumbi

Project Manager

Tongaat Hulett 

Açucareira de Xinavane SA

00258 21 

870005/7 ext 

3031)

00258 21 

870025
sancho.cumbi@tongaat.com

TOTAL Vitória Laisse
Supply Manager

TOTAL MOÇAMBIQUE SARL
00258 21 307230

00258 21 

307234
vitoria.laisse@total-mz.com

VALE Cedric Lemarie
General Manager for Energy Projects

Vale Mozambique
cedric.lemarie@vale.com

VALE Olivier Rwamasirabo

General Manager

Corporate Affairs for Africa and Middle 

East Corporate Affairs

Vale Moçambique S.A

00258 21 243 340 olivier.rwamasirabo@vale.com

WEST KENYA 

SUGAR COMPANY 

LTD

Tejveer Rai
Managing Director

West Kenya Sugar Company Ltd

00254 020 

2036320/30/40
tejrai@wksugar.com

Flora Simão fsimao98@hotmail.com

Teresa Luis Moreira tmoreira2342gmail.com

Issufo Juma
00258 827 071 

880
issufojuma2003@yahoo.com.br

Maria Michela Morese Executive Secretary
0039 06 

57056080

0039 06 

57053369
michela.morese@fao.org

GBEP Secretariat

mailto:dwight@biogaspower.co.za
mailto:dwight@biogaspower.co.za

